Torque screwdriver iTorque® with digital scale (36888) 1,0-5,0 Nm, 9-44 in.Ibs, 4 mm

174" 285994 wiha )i ]

Article No.: 36888

GTIN: 4010995368883

Price Gross: 190,86 EUR

Unit: Piece

Meets your requirements:A variably settable torque which covers a large range of usage.

Lowers your costs:The correct torque protects you from warranty claims.

Increases your efficiency:The correct torque avoids damaging material and no follow-up work is necessary.

Increases your productivity:Utmost process safety thanks to integrated ClickControl counting function and calibration alarm.

Standards:DIN EN ISO 6789.




Tolerance

Hex

Handle_length

Handle_diameter

Nm

Weight

lbs

Serie

Anwendungsszenarien

Customs tariff number

Product group

6%

4 mm

134 mm

40 mm

1,0-5,0 Nm

373 ¢

9-44 in.lbs

2.835

For applications where recommended torque settings are important.
Use in combination with a Wiha torque interchangeable blade.

82054000

36888



