Torque screwdriver iTorque® with digital scale (36888) 1,0-5,0 Nm, 9-44 in.lbs, 4 mm



Article No.: 36888

GTIN: 4010995368883

Price Gross: 190,86 EUR

Unit: Piece

Meets your requirements: A variably settable torque which covers a large range of usage.

Lowers your costs:The correct torque protects you from warranty claims.

Increases your efficiency: The correct torque avoids damaging material and no follow-up work is necessary.

Increases your productivity: Utmost process safety thanks to integrated ClickControl counting function and calibration alarm.

Standards: DIN EN ISO 6789.

Tolerance	6%
Hex	4 mm
Handle_length	134 mm
Handle_diameter	40 mm
Nm	1,0-5,0 Nm
Weight	373 g
lbs	9-44 in.lbs
Serie	2.835
Anwendungsszenarien	For applications where recommended torque settings are important. Use in combination with a Wiha torque interchangeable blade.
Customs tariff number	82054000
Product group	36888